20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:
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Sales

$792.00

$792.00
$20.00

$20.00
$12.50

$12.50
$1,581.25
$3,446.00
$1,226.00
$771.50
$2,400.75
$2,879.45
$617.00
$1,319.50
$21.00
$21.00
$141.00
$462.00
$933.50

$15,819.95
$2,144.75
$298.75
$596.25

$3,039.75
$5.00

$5.00

$19,689.20

21312026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$395.00

$395.00
$0.00

$0.00
$126.00

$126.00
$1,125.75
$1,145.41
$836.05
$324.75
$2,931.75
$3,356.75
$188.00
$2,165.80
$8.50
$22.00
$60.50
$107.50
$748.00

$13,020.76
$1,903.00
$50.00
$128.00

$2,081.00
$4.00

$4.00

$15,626.76

Hold

$397.00

$397.00
$20.00

$20.00
($113.50)

($113.50)
$455.50
$2,300.59
$389.95
$446.75
($531.00)
($477.30)
$429.00
($846.30)
$12.50
($1.00)
$80.50
$354.50
$185.50

$2,799.19
$241.75
$248.75
$468.25

$958.75
$1.00

$1.00

$4,062.44

Per centOf

Sales
4.02

4.02
0.10

0.10
0.06

0.06
8.03
17.50
6.23
3.92
12.19
14.62
3.13
6.70
0.11
0.11
0.72
235
4.74

80.35
10.89
152
3.03

15.44
0.03

0.03

100.00

TR

Expected
Return

-0.48

-0.02

051

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.51
0.52
0.45

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

-0.02

0.00

0.00

0.06
0.12
0.04
0.03
0.08
0.10
0.02
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.03

0.06
0.01
0.01

0.00

0.62



