

Monthly Spot Action Report

TR

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

<u>Wager</u>		<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u>	<u>Expected</u>	<u>Weighted</u>
<u>Type</u>						<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$792.00	\$395.00	\$397.00	4.02	-0.48	-0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$792.00	\$395.00	\$397.00	4.02		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.10	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.10		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$12.50	\$126.00	(\$113.50)	0.06	0.51	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$12.50	\$126.00	(\$113.50)	0.06		
	Regular	1	\$1,581.25	\$1,125.75	\$455.50	8.03	0.75	0.06
	Regular	2	\$3,446.00	\$1,145.41	\$2,300.59	17.50	0.69	0.12
	Regular	3	\$1,226.00	\$836.05	\$389.95	6.23	0.69	0.04
	Regular	4	\$771.50	\$324.75	\$446.75	3.92	0.69	0.03
	Regular	5	\$2,400.75	\$2,931.75	(\$531.00)	12.19	0.70	0.08
	Regular	6	\$2,879.45	\$3,356.75	(\$477.30)	14.62	0.70	0.10
	Regular	7	\$617.00	\$188.00	\$429.00	3.13	0.69	0.02
	Regular	8	\$1,319.50	\$2,165.80	(\$846.30)	6.70	0.70	0.05
	Regular	9	\$21.00	\$8.50	\$12.50	0.11	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$21.00	\$22.00	(\$1.00)	0.11	0.70	0.00
	Regular	11	\$141.00	\$60.50	\$80.50	0.72	0.70	0.00
	Regular	12	\$462.00	\$107.50	\$354.50	2.35	0.70	0.02
	Regular	15	\$933.50	\$748.00	\$185.50	4.74	0.69	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$15,819.95	\$13,020.76	\$2,799.19	80.35		
	SPOTLITE	3	\$2,144.75	\$1,903.00	\$241.75	10.89	0.51	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$298.75	\$50.00	\$248.75	1.52	0.52	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$596.25	\$128.00	\$468.25	3.03	0.45	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3,039.75	\$2,081.00	\$958.75	15.44		
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$1.00	0.03	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$4.00	\$1.00	0.03		
Grand Totals			\$19,689.20	\$15,626.76	\$4,062.44	100.00		0.62